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Communiqué no. 17

Men's Team Sprint / Vitesse par équipes hommes

Results and Final Classification / Résultats et classement final
Thu 21 Feb 2013 - Race distance: 3 laps

World Record

42.600 GBR - Great Britain

London (GBR) 2 AUG 2012

Rank

Country / Lap 1

Name

Average
Speed
km/h

Time
Lap 2-3

Lap 2
Lap 1-2

GOLD 1

SILVER 2

BRONZE 3

10

1"

www.tissottiming.com

GER - Germany 17.323
177 ENDERS Rene
175 BOTTICHER Stefan

180 LEVY Maximilian

NZL - New Zealand 17.361
231 MITCHELL Ethan
233 WEBSTER Sam

230 DAWKINS Edward

FRA - France 17.853
157 PALMA Julien
158 PERVIS Francois

154 D'ALMEIDA Michael

AUS - Australia 17.717
96 SUNDERLAND Scott
91 BULLEN Mitchell

93 GLAETZER Matthew

RUS - Russia
243 DMITRIEV Denis
247 KUBEEV Andrey
248 KUCHEROV Sergey

GBR - Great Britain
165 EMADI-COFFIN Kian
167 HINDES Philip
168 KENNY Jason

JPN - Japan
210 NAKAGAWA Seiichiro
211 NITTA Yudai
212 WATANABE Kazunari

CHN - China
119 CHENG Changsong
122 ZHANG Lei
123 ZHANG Miao

POL - Poland
234 DREJGIER Grzegorz
235 KUCZYNSKI Kamil
238 ZIELINSKI Damian

NED - Netherlands
223 BUCHLI Matthijs
224 HAAK Hugo
225 HOOGLAND Jeffrey

ESP - Spain
145 MAZQUIARAN URIA Hodei
147 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose
149 PERALTA GASCON Juan

30.293
12.970

43.495
13.202

62.076

30.145 62.006

12.784

43.544
13.399

30.593
12.740

43.798
13.205

61.646

30.746 61.356

13.029

44.005
13.259
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World Record

42.600 GBR - Great Britain London (GBR) 2 AUG 2012

Rank

Average
Speed
km/h

Time
Lap 2-3

Lap 2
Lap 1-2

Country / Lap 1

Name

12

13

14

15

CZE - Czech Republic
130 BABEK Tomas
134 KELEMEN Pavel
135 PTACNIK Adam

GRE - Greece
187 BRETAS Sotirios
188 VOLIKAKIS Christos
189 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiris

UKR - Ukraine
268 KUTSENKO Andriy
273 SACH Andrii
275 VYNOKUROV Andrii

IND - India
194 SINGH Amarjeet
195 SINGH Amrit
196 SINGH O. Bikram

Communiqué approved by the President of the Commissaires Panel:

NOTES

Riders are presented in their starting order
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